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Spa Six Hours Endurance
[FL 24
SPA SIX HOURS
Race
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS  7.003,9 m. P|'I' S'I'Op An0|y5|s
No In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver Pit Time T.Pit Time No In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver  Pit Time  T.Pit Time
2 FORD GT40 GTP+ 1 1 SHELBY Cobra GTS12
1 16:52:16.710 O. HART  16:53:16.285 O. HART 59.575 59.575 1 18:13:24.122 F.WAKEMAN  18:15:31.050 F. WAKEMAN  2:06.928  2:06.928
2 17:15:01.202 O. HART  17:16:32.853 O. HART 1:31.651  2:31.226 2 19:01:20.968 F. WAKEMAN  19:03:06.943 F. WAKEMAN  1:45.975  3:52.903
3 19:06:48.918 F. WAKEMAN  19:08:15.545 F. WAKEMAN  1:26.627  5:19.530
4 19:12:31.071 F.WAKEMAN  19:13:58.149 F. WAKEMAN  1:27. 46,
3 FORD GT40 GTP+ 9:12:31.07 9:13:58.149 7.078  6:46.608
5 19:46:30.020 F. WAKEMAN  19:47:35.332 F. WAKEMAN  1:05.312  7:51.920
1 17:40:17.110 N. DITTING  17:42:05.960 N. DITTING ~ 1:48.850  1:48.850 6 20112:03.583 F. WAKEMAN  20:1412.991 F.WAKEMAN  2:09.408 1001 328
2 19:01:12.191 N.DITTING 19:02:59.185 N.DITTING  1:46.994  3:35.844
3 19:06:43.111 N.DITTING 19:08:08.397 N. DITTING ~ 1:25.286  5:01.130 12
4 19:12:25.393 N. DITTING  19:13:51.953 N.DITTING  1:26.560  6:27.690 LOTUS Elan 26R GTS10
5 19:54:26.436 N. DITTING 19:55:35.484 N.DITTING ~ 1:09.048  7:36.738 1 17:24:07.672 A HANCOCK 17:28:39.312 A HANCOCK  4:31.640  4:31.640
6 20:06:12.351 N.DITTING 20:08:12.283 N.DITTING ~ 1:59.932  9:36.670 2 18:53:57.703 A HANCOCK  18:55:03.255 A HANCOCK  1:05.552  5:37.192
7 20:31:34.780 N.DITTING 20:32:35.277 N.DITTING ~ 1:00.497  10:37.167 3 19:01:24.290 A HANCOCK  19:03:15.603 A.HANCOCK  1:51.313  7:28.505
4 19:06:51.968 A HANCOCK  19:08:18.208 A HANCOCK  1:26.240  8:54.745
-18: A. HANCOCK 124 A. HANCOCK B .
5 LOTUS Elan 26R GTS10 5 19:18:57.281 19:24:04.342 5.07.061  14:01.806
1 17:04:14.376 S. JOEBSTL  17:06:53.229 S. JOEBSTL  2:38.853  2:38.853 1 3
2 19:04:20.117 S. JOEBSTL  19:05:59.020 S. JOEBSTL ~ 1:38.903  4:17.756 LOTUS Elan 26R GTS10
3 19:09:44.798 S. JOEBSTL 19:11:13.326 S.JOEBSTL  1:28.528  5:46.284 1 16:21:18.373 G. WILSON  16:23:10.349 G. WILSON  1:51.976  1:51.976
4 19:15:24.270 S.JOEBSTL  19:16:54.750 S. JOEBSTL ~ 1:30.480  7:16.764 2 16:52:11.743 G. WILSON  16:59:26.921 G. WILSON  7:15.178  9:07.154
5 19:29:51.454 S. JOEBSTL 19:32:09.976 S. JOEBSTL  2:18.522  9:35.286 3 17:30:28.605 G. WILSON  17:35:11.734 G.WILSON  4:43.129  13:50.283
4 18:29:45.670 G. WILSON 18:43:29.163 G.WILSON  13:43.493  27:33.776
19:01:39. WILSON  19:03:33. CWILSON  1:54.1 29:27.914
6 FORD GT40 GTP+ 5 19:01:39.550 G. WILSON  19:03:33.688 G. WILSO 54138 29:27.9
6 19:07:03.034 G. WILSON 19:08:27.879 G.WILSON  1:24.845  30:52.759
1 17:44:17.289 T. WOOD _ 17:46:18.919 T. WOOD 2:01.630  2:01.630 7 19:12:40.612 G. WILSON  19:14:07.233 G. WILSON  1:26.621  32:19.380
2 IDHOIEO I T WORID 908215 1T, WOl S22 SR 8 19:48:39.627 G. WILSON 19:49:40.585 G.WILSON  1:00.958  33:20.338
8 19:06:54.953 T. WOOD  19:08:22.773 T. WOOD 1:27.820  5:20.672 9 21:10:49.567 G.WILSON 21:12:48.784 G. WILSON  1:59.217  35:19.555
4 19:12:33.904 T. WOOD  19:14:01.857 T. WOOD 1:27.953  6:48.625
5 19:47:07.007 T.WOOD  19:48:12.658 T. WOOD 1:05.651  7:54.276 1 4
6 20:01:55.362 T.WOOD  20:03:52.774 T. WOOD 1:57.412  9:51.688 JAGUAR E Type GTS12
1 18:15:59.102 K. KYVALOVA 18:18:21.479 K. KWALOVA  2:22.377  2:22.377
B . K. KYVALOVA B . K. KYVALOVA B .
7 FORD GT40 GTP+ 2 19:01:01.481 19:02:28.208 1:26.727  3:49.104
3 19:06:38.147 K.KWVALOVA 19:07:58.329 K.KWVALOVA  1:20.182  5:09.286
1 17:59:42.722 C. DAVIES  18:01:32.783 C. DAVIES 1:50.061  1:50.061 4 191219 641 K KWALOVA  19113.35.789 K KWALOVA 1116148 6.25.434
2 19:02:00.675 C. DAVIES  19:03:47.443 C. DAVIES 1:46.768  3:36.829 5 19134:46.298 K KWALOVA  19:36,48.859 K KVALOVA  2:02.561  8:27.995
3 19:07:15.651 C. DAVIES  19:08:49.520 C. DAVIES 1:33.869  5:10.698
4 19:12:53.325 C.DAVIES  19:14:20.577 C. DAVIES 1:27.252  6:37.950 1 5
5 19:30:33.531 C. DAVIES  19:32:10.774 C. DAVIES 1:37.243  8:15.193 FORD GT40 GTP+
6 19:52:20.664 C.DAVIES  19:53:20.635 C. DAVIES 59.971  9:15.164 1 16:19:04.690 M. BIRCH  16:27:19.419 M. BIRCH 8:14.729  8:14.729
2 16:29:58.549 M.BIRCH  16:38:36.716 M. BIRCH 8:38.167  16:52.896
8 FORD GT40 GTP+ 3 17:27:06.623 M.BIRCH  17:29:12.736 M. BIRCH 2:06.113  18:59.009
4 18:11:50.217 M. BIRCH  18:12:55.951 M. BIRCH 1:05.734  20:04.743
1 17:11:03.847 ©.TANCOSNE  17.14:02.383 O-TANCOSNE  2:58.536  2:58.536 5 18:48:03.280 M. BIRCH  18:50:26.707 M. BIRCH 2:23.427  22:28.170
2117:50:14:388/ O TANECONE [118:32:35.927 O TANOSNE [T1T42:211.539 1 45:20.075 6 19:04:18.350 M. BRCH  19:05:55.866 M. BIRCH 1:37.516  24:05.686
3 18:35:21.900 O THNEOSNE  18:36:30.601 O TNCOSHE 1:08.701 46:28.776 7 19:09:43.291 M.BIRCH  19:11:05.845 M. BIRCH 1:22.554  25:28.240
9 8 19:15:22.548 M. BIRCH  19:16:52.839 M. BIRCH 1:30291  26:58.531
FORD GT40 GTP+ 9 19:42:54.815 M.BIRCH  19:44:44.442 M. BIRCH 1:49.627  28:48.158
1 17:58:48.960 R. MEINS  18:00:46.293 R. MEINS 1:57.333  1:57.333 1 6
2 19:01:35.696 R MEINS  19:03:29.395 R. MEINS 1:53.699  3:51.032 TRIUMPH TR4 GTS11
3 19:07:00.071 R. MEINS  19:08:26.303 R. MEINS 1:26.232  5:17.264 175007917 R RAWE  1756:22.200 R RAWE S14209 214209
4 19:12:38.706 R MEINS  19:14:05.567 R. MEINS 1:26.861  6:44.125 5 182901 264 R RAWE  18:30:35.490 R RAWE 134926 348,509
5 19:47:52.790 R MEINS  19:49:04.352 R. MEINS 1111562 7:55.687 3 19:0003.354 R RAWE  19:01:45.669 R, RAWE 142315 530824
6 19:54:39.422 R MEINS  19:56:44.135 R. MEINS 2:04.713  10:00.400
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SPA SIX HOURS
Race
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. P|'I' S'I'Op An0|y5|s
No In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver Pit Time T.Pit Time No In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver  Pit Time  T.Pit Time
4 19:13:01.785 R. RAWE 19:14:31.509 R. RAWE 1:29.724  7:00.548
5 19:55:47.507 R. RAWE 19:59:25.218 R. RAWE 3:37.711  10:38.259 23 JAGUAR E Type GTS12
1 7 1 17:07:27.889 J. MEGRUE  17:16:08.747 J. MEGRUE  8:40.858  8:40.858
PORSCHE 911 G311 2 17:30:18.464 J. MEGRUE  17:31:54.769 J. MEGRUE 1:36.305  10:17.163
1 19:00:47.512 D. HINTON 19:03:49.373 D. HINTON  3:01.861  3:01.861 3 17:47:14.148 J. MEGRUE  18:08:03.515 J. MEGRUE  20:49.367  31:06.530
2 19:07:17.545 D. HINTON 19:08:51.008 D. HINTON  1:33.463  4:35.324 4 18:22:57.106 J. MEGRUE  18:37:51.339 J. MEGRUE  14:54.233  46:00.763
3 19:12:55.884 D. HINTON 19:14:22.063 D. HINTON  1:26.179  6:01.503 5 18:54:47.556 ). MEGRUE  18:58:48.619 J. MEGRUE  4:01.063  50:01.826
4 19:55:49.080 D. HINTON 19:57:36.407 D. HINTON  1:47.327  7:48.830 6 19:02:19.788 J. MEGRUE  19:04:16.193 J. MEGRUE 1:56.405  51:58.231
5 20:06:43.217 D. HINTON 20:11:36.634 D. HINTON  4:53.417  12:42.247 7 19:07:45.630 J. MEGRUE  19:09:13.063 J. MEGRUE 1:27.433  53:25.664
6 21:01:42.897 D. HINTON 21:05:04.154 D. HINTON  3:21.257  16:03.504 8 19:13:19.220 J. MEGRUE  19:14:43.202 J. MEGRUE 1:23.982  54:49.646
9 20:35:02.795 J. MEGRUE  20:37:59.257 J. MEGRUE  2:56.462  57:46.108
10 21:45:20.515 J. MEGRUE  21:55:14.440 J. MEGRUE  9:53.925 1:07:40.033
1 8 FORD Shelby Mustang 350 GT GTS12 ?
1 16:54:55.501 J.EEROLA  16:58:23.917 J. EEROLA 3:28.416  3:28.416 25
2 18:05:59.660 J. EEROLA  18:09:43.557 J. EEROLA 3:43.897  7:12.313 TRIUMPH TR4 GTSl
3 19:00:50.797 J. EEROLA  19:02:22.053 J. EEROLA 1:31.256  8:43.569 1 16:15:17.907 P. LEJEUNE  16:36:03.824 P.LEJEUNE  20:45917  20:45.917
4 19:06:32.333 J.EEROLA  19:07:46.668 J. EEROLA 1:14.335  9:57.904 2 17:17:37.556 P.LEJEUNE 17:27:42.187 P.LEJEUNE  10:04.631  30:50.548
5 19:12:12.662 J. EEROLA  19:13:21.842 J. EEROLA 1:09.180  11:07.084 3 17:40:49.398 P.LEJEUNE 17:46:27.589 P.LEJEUNE  5:38.191  36:28.739
6 19:42:39.855 J. EEROLA  19:46:21.888 J. EEROLA 3:42.033  14:49.117 4 17:53:25.138 P. LEJEUNE  19:24:57.448 P.LEJEUNE 1:31:32.310 2:08:01.049
1 9 LOTUS Elan 26R GTS10 26 LOTUS Elan S1 GTS10
1 17:13:39.716 S.EVANS  17:16:15.350 S. EVANS 2:35.634  2:35.634 1 18:24:23.908 L. PENSON  18:32:15.511 L.PENSON  7:51.603  7:51.603
2 19:01:49.102 S. EVANS  19:03:44.102 S. EVANS 1:55.000  4:30.634 2 19:01:05.286 L. PENSON 19:03:18.349 L. PENSON  2:13.063  10:04.666
3 19:07:11.334 S.EVANS  19:08:46.249 S. EVANS 1:34915  6:05.549
4 19:25:36.974 S.EVANS  19:28:06.127 S. EVANS 2:29.153  8:34.702 28 MARCOS 1800 GT GTP<
20 1 16:12:21.776 P. BORDET  16:16:14.310 P. BORDET 3:52.534  3:52.534
SHELBY Cobra GT312 2 17:26:02.573 P. BORDET  17:30:19.254 P. BORDET 4:16.681  8:09.215
1 17:53:10.588 C. ALLISON 17:55:18.427 C.ALLISON  2:07.839  2:07.839 3 18:56:04.515 P. BORDET  18:58:47.370 P. BORDET 2:42.855  10:52.070
2 18:03:39.654 C. ALLISON 18:04:47.710 C. ALLISON  1:08.056  3:15.895 4 19:09:13.145 P. BORDET  19:10:19.871 P. BORDET 1:06.726  11:58.796
3 19:02:16.396 C.ALLISON 19:04:13.671 C.ALLSON  1:57.275  5:13.170 5 19:14:52.438 P. BORDET  19:16:03.165 P. BORDET 1:10.727  13:09.523
4 19:07:42.570 C. ALLISON 19:09:08.092 C.ALLISON  1:25.522  6:38.692 6 20:38:34.636 P. BORDET  20:40:49.316 P. BORDET 2:14.680  15:24.203
5 19:13:15.286 C.ALLISON 19:14:41.217 C.ALLSON  1:25.931  8:04.623
6 19:47:14.723 C. ALLISON 19:48:53.981 C.ALLISON  1:39.258  9:43.881 29 TRIUMPH TR4 SLR GTS11
7 19:58:02.394 C.ALLISON 20:00:43.614 C.ALLSON  2:41.220  12:25.101
8 20:59:29.147 C.ALLISON 21:02:26.967 C.ALLISON  2:57.820  15:22.921 1 16:22:26.717 B.WHITE __16:26:09.254 B. WHITE 3:42.537  3:42.537
2 17:03:40.792 B. WHITE  17:05:47.475 B. WHITE 2:06.683  5:49.220
21 3 18:53:01.754 B.WHITE  19:14:56.343 B. WHITE 21:54.589  27:43.809
FORD GT40 GTP+ 4 19:34:26.345 B.WHITE  19:39:05.610 B. WHITE 4:39.265  32:23.074
1 18:22:58.342 O.BRYANT 18:24:47.901 O.BRYANT  1:49.559  1:49.559 5 20:28:59.044 B. WHITE  20:31:39.831 B. WHITE 2:40.787  35:03.861
2 19:04:05.453 O. BRYANT  19:05:35.546 O.BRYANT  1:30.093  3:19.652
3 19:09:33.779 O.BRYANT  19:10:50.547 O.BRYANT  1:16.768  4:36.420 31 SHELBY Cobra GTS12
4 19:15:12.222 O.BRYANT 19:16:35.807 O. BRYANT  1:23.585  6:00.005
5 19:56.20.683 O.BRYANT 19:58:36.506 O.BRYANT  2.15.823  8:15.828 1 17:28:07.614 C.CHILES  17:30:35.214 C. CHILES 2:27.600  2:27.600
2 17:51:18.766 C. CHILES  17:56:06.777 C. CHILES 448011  7:15.611
22 ASTON MARTIN DB4 GT DP214 GTS12 32
FORD Shelby Mustang 350 GT GTS12
1 18:09:36.739 W-FREDRCHS  18:11:30.903 W- FREDRCHS 1:54.164  1:54.164
9 19:01:33.308 - FREDRCHS  19.03.25.678 W. FIEDRCHS 150370 3.46.534 1 18:07:04.469 N.SLEEP  18:09:19.369 N. SLEEP 2:14.900  2:14.900
3 19.06:57.193 W.REDRCHS  10.08:24.856 W. FREDRCHS R AT 2 18:55:17.496 N.SLEEP  19:04:19.489 N. SLEEP 9:01.993  11:16.893
4 19:12:36.502 W.REDRCHS  19.14.03.854 . FREDRCHS 197352 6:41.549 3 19:08:33.481 N.SLEEP  20:04:10.870 N. SLEEP 55:37.389 1:06:54.282
5 19:28:14.802 W-FREDRICHS  19.29.53 933 W.FRIEDRICHS 1:39.131  8:20.680 33
FORD Mustang CT10
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SPA SIX HOURS
Race
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS  7.003,9 m. P|'I' S'I'Op An0|y5|s
No In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver Pit Time T.Pit Time No In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver  Pit Time  T.Pit Time
1 17:32:54.163 »UUKKONEN  17.36:23.676 * LIUKKONEN 3:29.513  3:29.513 1 17:59:19.570 U. KOLB 18:01:39.745 U. KOLB 2:20.175  2:20.175
2 19:03:44.521 »UUKKONEN 190654256 I UUKKONEN 3:09.735  6:39.248 2 19:03:49.035 U. KOLB 19:05:05.254 U. KOLB 1:16.219  3:36.394
3 19:10:08.046 *UUKKONEN  19:17:26.435 J-LUUKKONEN 1:18.389 7:57.637 3 19:09:17.636 U. KOLB 19:10:26.369 U. KOLB 1:08.733  4:45.127
4 19:15:34.128 4 LUUKKONEN  19:17:07.929 J: LIUKKONEN 1:33.801 9:31.438 4 19:14:56.816 U. KOLB 19:16:09.400 U. KOLB 1:12.584  5:57.711
5 19:43:26.809 »-UUKKONEN  19:49.01.550 I UUKKONEN 5:34.741  15:06.179 5 19:57:41.239 U. KOLB 19:59:57.682 U. KOLB 2:16.443  8:14.154
6 20:59:54.580 UUKKONEN  97:03:29 564 I UUKKONEN 3:34.984  18:41.163 6 20:15:02.360 U. KOLB 20:22:30.209 U. KOLB 7:27.849  15:42.003
35 PORSCHE 911 GTS11 45 PORSCHE 911 GTS11
1 18:11:11.209 F.DIEDIGIO  18:13:36.104 F.DIEDIGIO 2:24.895  2:24.895 1 17:48:41.041 B. FILLIERS  17:51:02.132 B. FILLIERS 2:21.091 2:21.091
2 19:04:28.589 F.DIEDIGIO  19:06:06.113 F.DIEDIGIO 1:37.524  4:02.419 2 19:00:57.483 B. FILLERS ~ 19:02:24.160 B. FILLIERS 1:26.677  3:47.768
3 19:09:49.116 F.DIEDIGIO  19:11:18.690 F.DIEDIGIO 1:29.574  5:31.993 3 19:06:34.748 B. FILLERS  19:07:49.869 B. FILLIERS 1:15.121 5:02.889
4 19:15:28.549 F.DIEDIGIO  19:17:03.466 F.DIEDIGIO 1:34.917 7:06.910 4 19:12:15.216 B.FILLERS  19:13:26.680 B. FILLIERS 1:11.464  6:14.353
5 19:28:00.141 F.DIEDIGIO  19:30:22.618 F. DI EDIGIO 2:22.477  9:29.387 5 20:19:08.942 B. FILLERS  20:21:38.681 B. FILLIERS 2:29.739  8:44.092
36 GILBERN 1800GT GTS11 46 FORD Mustang CT10
1 16:48:17.962 |. ROWLEY  16:51:03.301 |. ROWLEY 2:45.339  2:45.339 1 17:41:53.269 S.LIBENS  17:44:15.922 S. LIBENS 2:22.653  2:22.653
2 17:53:24.049 1. ROWLEY  17:56:01.945 |. ROWLEY 2:37.896  5:23.235 2 19:00:52.216 S. LIBENS  19:02:18.511 S. LIBENS 1:26.295  3:48.948
3 19:04:08.524 |. ROWLEY  19:05:37.133 I. ROWLEY 1:28.609  6:51.844 3 19:13:04.041 S. LIBENS  19:14:33.057 S. LIBENS 1:29.016  5:17.964
4 19:09:35.342 |. ROWLEY  19:10:52.145 |. ROWLEY 1:16.803  8:08.647 4 19:38:23.011 S.LIBENS  19:42:46.711 S. LIBENS 4:23.700  9:41.664
5 19:15:13.747 |. ROWLEY  19:16:36.836 |. ROWLEY 1:23.089  9:31.736 5 19:54:58.843 S. LIBENS  19:56:23.527 S. LIBENS 1:24.684  11:06.348
6 19:56:13.569 |. ROWLEY  19:59:22.405 |. ROWLEY 3:08.836  12:40.572
37 48 GINETTA G4R GTP<
PORSCHE 911 G311 1 16:52:29.919 L. DUTOYA 19:01:27.772 L. DUTOYA 2:08:57.853 2:08:57.853
1 17:31:31.223 L GEEBELEN  17:33:44.448 L. GEEBELEN 2:13.225  2:13.225 2 19:05:19.780 L. DUTOYA 19:06:48.088 L. DUTOYA 1:28.308 2:10:26.161
2 19:03:40.659 L GEEBELEN  19:05:31.351 L. GEEBELEN 1:50.692  4:03.917 3 19:10:05.720 L. DUTOYA 19:11:24.500 L. DUTOYA 1:18.780 2:11:44.941
3 19:09:32.016 L GEEBELEN  19:10:45.160 L. GEEBELEN 1:13.144  5:17.061 4 19:15:31.748 L. DUTOYA 19:17:06.815 L. DUTOYA 1:35.067 2:13:20.008
4 19:15:10.560 L GEEBELEN  19:17:10.509 L. GEEBELEN 1:59.949 7:17.010
:51:11. L. GEEBELEN :53:48. L. GEEBELEN :37. :54. 49
5 19:51:11.050 19:53:48.281 2:37.231 9:54.241 MG B GTS11
39 1 16:54:23.176 D. FORRIER 16:57:37.849 D. FORRIER  3:14.673  3:14.673
JAGUAR E Type GTS12
1 17:19:55.832 L. HALUSA  18:01:27.759 L. HALUSA  41:31.927  41:31.92 50
7:19:55.83 us 8:01:27.759 us 31.927 31.927 SHELBY Cobra GTS12
40 1 17:10:20.315 A. KOLB 17:24:57.831 A. KOLB 14:37.516  14:37.516
LOTUS Elan 26R GTS10 2 19:01:44.467 A. KOLB 19:03:42.857 A. KOLB 1:58.390  16:35.906
1 16:19:36.659 M. EYEARS  16:30:55.257 M. EYEARS  11:18.598  11:18.598 3 19:07:09.246 A. KOLB 19:08:39.281 A. KOLB 1:30.035  18:05.941
2 17:32:18.120 M. EYEARS  17:34:26.469 M. EYEARS 2:08.349  13:26.947 4 19:12:47.264 A. KOLB 19:14:14.657 A. KOLB 1:27.393  19:33.334
3 19:01:46.342 M. EYEARS  19:03:42.149 M. EYEARS 1:55.807  15:22.754 5 19:46:40.539 A. KOLB 19:51:10.269 A. KOLB 4:29.730  24:03.064
4 19:07:07.477 M. EYEARS  19:08:36.517 M. EYEARS 1:29.040  16:51.794
5 19:12:44.941 M.EYEARS  19:14:10.961 M. EYEARS 1:26.020 18:17.814 51 TVR Grantura MK3 GTP<
6 19:28:08.095 M. EYEARS  19:30:41.159 M. EYEARS 2:33.064  20:50.878
. . J. WYMEERSCH . . J. WYMEERSCH . .
7 19:56:27.013 M. EYEARS  20:05:13.018 M. EYEARS  8:46.005  29:36.883 IS I27067 IGH1G26.073 LS00 003
2 18:37:12.894 ) WIMERRSCH  18.46:08.251 - WMEERSCH 8:55.357  11:09.365
41 o ) 3 19:04:30.999 LWIMERSCH  19.07:17.094 - WYMEERSCH 2:46.095  13:55.460
JAGUAR E Type Semi-Lightweight GT312 4 19:10:32.565 »WYMEERSCH  19:17:571,997 J WYMEERSCH 1:19.432  15:14.892
1 18:18:08.754 W. PAUL 18:50:56.389 W. PAUL 32:47.635  32:47.635 5 19:15:38.504 J WIMERRSCH  19:17:12.49] J WIMEERSCH 1:33.987  16:48.879
2 19:04:15.013 W. PAUL 19:05:47.243 W. PAUL 1:32.230  34:19.865 6 19:34:43.886 4 WIMERRSCH  19:36:53.347 - WMEERSCH 2:09.461  18:58.340
3 19:09:40.624 W. PAUL 19:11:03.245 W. PAUL 1:22.621  35:42.486
4 19:15:20.160 W. PAUL 19:16:48.161 W. PAUL 1:28.001  37:10.487 52 SHELBY Cobra GTS12
5 21:21:39.975 W. PAUL 21:24:14.336 W. PAUL 2:34.361  39:44.848
1 16:08:05.917 M. DUEZ  16:12:40.350 M. DUEZ 4:34.433  4:34.433
44 2 17:12:20.851 M. DUEZ  17:16:20.376 M. DUEZ 3:59.525  8:33.958
PORSCHE 911 GTS11
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SPA SIX HOURS
Race
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. P|'I' S'I'Op An0|y5|s
No In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver Pit Time T.Pit Time No In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver  Pit Time  T.Pit Time
1 17:28:56.300 C. VAN RIET 17:30:00.650 C.VANRIET  1:04.350  1:04.350
53 PORSCHE 911 GTS11 2 18:26:46.454 C.VANRIET 18:28:23.510 C.VANRIET  1:37.056  2:41.406
3 19:03:46.061 C.VANRIET 19:05:01.523 C.VANRIET  1:15.462  3:56.868
| 1722576648 © COLL 173385389 (C, COlL U IUE g2, U3 4 19:09:14.796 C.VANRIET 19:10:21.608 C.VANRIET  1:06.812  5:03.680
2 19:04:07.133 C. COLL  19:06:50.973 C. COLL 2:43.840  4:32.958 5 19:14:53.618 C.VANRIET 19:16:04.686 C.VANRET ~ 1:11.068  6:14.748
< 190440 C COUL 19300 650 €. GOl SO G234 6 20:39:55.167 C.VANRIET 20:41:37.335 C.VANRIET  1:42.168  7:56.916
4 20:15:48.204 C.COLL  20:18:20.239 C.COLL 2:32.035  10:57.503

54 61 LOTUS Elan GTS10

AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MKII GTS12

1 18:16:47.261 G. GOMES 18:18:37.323 G. GOMES  1:50.062  1:50.062
U ZEERE0) RAWSEN  I7Eey/8 RANSEN 217580 2175810 2 19:04:00.905 G. GOMES  19:05:26.019 G. GOMES  1:25.114  3:15.176
2 18:44:21.525 P.ZUMSTEIN _ 18:46:36.204 P.ZUMSTEN _ 2:14.679  4:32.660 3 19:09:28.434 G. GOMES 19:10:39.243 G. GOMES  1:10.809  4:25.985
S UOQHA7ZE P ASIEN Q0B ANE PANSEN 25694 Stk 4 19:15:07.620 G. GOMES  19:16:28.284 G. GOMES  1:20.664  5:46.649
4 19:09:29.955 P. ZUMSTEN _ 19:10:41.021 P.ZUMSTEN __ 1:11.066 _ 7:09.420 5 19:26:47.824 G. GOMES 19:28:30.505 G. GOMES  1:42.681  7:29.330
5 19:15:08.989 P.ZUMSTEIN  19:16:30.267 P.ZUMSTEN  1:21.278  8:30.698
6 20:02:15.756 P.ZUMSTEIN  20:04:07.556 P.ZUMSTEIN  1:51.800  10:22.498 62
7 20:14:08.959 P.ZUMSTEN  20:17:57.661 P.ZUMSTEN  3:48.702  14:11.200 JAGUAR E Type Semi-Lightweight GTS12
8 21:01:29.885 P.ZUMSTEIN  21:06:31.981 P.ZUMSTEN  5:.02.096  19:13.296 1 17:59:15.214 E. DOUART 18:01:45.618 E. DOUART  2:30.404  2:30.404
2 19:03:57.085 E. DOUART 19:08:54.551 E. DOUART  4:57.466  7:27.870
56 FORD Mustang cT10 3 19:12:59.747 E. DOUART 19:14:26.949 E. DOUART  1:27.202  8:55.072
4 20:09:27.907 E. DOUART 20:13:17.908 E. DOUART  3:50.001  12:45.073
| UZ81806,771 L WOK 17309 086 1L WO 222D 2R 5 20:24:44.971 E. DOUART 20:26:07.579 E. DOUART  1:22.608  14:07.681
2 19:04:09.991 L. WOS 19:05:38.611 L. WOS 1:28.620  4:00.885 6 20:33:00.895 E. DOUART 20:34:20.137 E. DOUART  1:19.242  15:26.923
OIS L WO [ OSATTI L 1O 117205 VNS 1172022 7 20:41:42.109 E. DOUART 20:46:20.638 E. DOUART  4:38.529  20:05.452
4 19:15:16.317 L WOS 19:16:59.014 L. WOS 1:42.697  7:00.619
5 19:23:56.857 L. WOS 19:25:05.220 L. WOS 1:08.363  8:08.982 63
6 19:54:00.267 L. WOS 20:01:53.467 L. WOS 7:53.200  16:02.182 LOTUS Elan 26R GTS10
7 21:21:38.421 L. WOS 21:22:54.615 L. WOS 1:16.194  17:18.376 1 17:43:04.541 R.JACK  17:56:18.528 R. JACK 13:13.987  13:13.987
2 19:03:36.134 R JACK  19:04:43.983 R. JACK 1:07.849  14:21.836
57 TRIUMPH TR4 GTS1] 3 19:09:09.140 R JACK  19:10:16.328 R. JACK 1:07.188  15:29.024
4 19:14:49.607 R JACK  19:15:59.489 R. JACK 1:09.882  16:38.906
1 16:36:19.671 C.SHARP  16:38:39.334 C. SHARP 2:19.663  2:19.663 5 19:45:43.954 R. JACK 19:58:08.157 R. JACK 12:24.203  29:03.109
217700480 G SR ISOIEELSS € Si P 233108 N6:52:71 6 20:34:09.563 R. JACK 20:58:51.473 R. JACK 24:41.910  53:45.019
3 19:01:22.440 C.SHARP  19:03:09.189 C. SHARP 1:46.749  8:39.520 7 2110517105 RIACK  21:10.40.006 R JACK 502901 59:07.920
4 19:06:50.719 C.SHARP  19:09:33.004 C.SHARP 2:42.285  11:21.805 8 212330391 R ACK  21:28:59.338 R IACK 508947 1:04.36.867
5 19:55:13.293 C. SHARP  20:01:48.636 C. SHARP 6:35.343 17:57.148 9 21:41:42.381 R JACK 21:50:40.199 R. JACK 8:57.818 1:13:34.685
117:50:40.422 SASMDER - 17:54:43.591 & ADANDR AUBUE  AHOELIS) 1 15:55:00.000 J. THORPE  16:03:09.790 J. THORPE 8:09.790  8:09.790
2 19:00:49.217 SABANDR  19:02:16.231 S ALEXANDER 1:27.014  5:30.183
3 19:13:07.263 SADANDR  19:14:36.482 5 ALEXANDER 1:29.219  6:59.402 65
